Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29#8 - Double Sprint

12 octobre 2025 a 10:00

FEMMES

12 inscrits
Nom Prénom Numéro SlI Circuit
DEFRANCE Nayade FEMMES
Sosson Isabelle FEMMES
Stephant Stéphanie 1069905 FEMMES
BRANGER Joelle 1603054 FEMMES
GUILLOU Florence 1603062 FEMMES
LAHAYE Stéphanie FEMMES
LE GUEN Marléne 1403466 FEMMES
MARTIN Virginie 8225600 FEMMES
NEDELEC Nolwenn 8509028 FEMMES
SAVARY Maéva FEMMES
SMATI Malika 7018141 FEMMES
STIRNEMANN-RELOT Aude 8018143 FEMMES

HOMMES

18 inscrits
Nom Prénom Numéro SI Circuit
LE CALVE Grégoire HOMMES
Tamaro X HOMMES
BAILLET Régis 8118141 HOMMES
BOENNEC Mikaél 8512610 HOMMES
BRANGER Gilles 1603055 HOMMES
CABARET Thomas 8418152 HOMMES
COURANT Mathieu 8002208 HOMMES
COURTOIS Yann 8509036 HOMMES
COUSSA-CARIOU Alexis 8200919 HOMMES

GICQUEL Maél 8418175 HOMMES



Nom

LE BARBER
PECOURT
PECOURT

PETON
PRADEILLES-RIVOAL
ROBIC

SOSSON

SOSSON

JEUNES

10 inscrits

Nom

Stephant
BAILLET
BOENNEC
BOENNEC
BOENNEC
DEZORME
GUILLOU

LE TOCQUEC
MAHOT

PECOURT

Prénom
Johann
Mattéo
Sébastien
Loic

Elie
Francois
Aurélien

Kévin

Prénom
Louise
Marin
Eliez
Lilwen
Mahé
Léo
Yannick
Julien
Evann

Noé

Numéro Sl

8506814

8412903

8160208

8240691

8160875

8118143

8418148

Numéro Sl

308591

8006970

8033091

8324779

8535659

8418168

1791991

8118144

Circuit

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

HOMMES

Circuit

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES

JEUNES



