Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29#8 - Double Sprint

12 octobre 2025 à 10:00

FEMMES

12 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
DEFRANCE	Nayade		FEMMES
Sosson	Isabelle		FEMMES
Stephant	Stéphanie	1069905	FEMMES
BRANGER	Joelle	1603054	FEMMES
GUILLOU	Florence	1603062	FEMMES
LAHAYE	Stéphanie		FEMMES
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	FEMMES
MARTIN	Virginie	8225600	FEMMES
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8509028	FEMMES
SAVARY	Maëva		FEMMES
SMATI	Malika	7018141	FEMMES
STIRNEMANN-RELOT	Aude	8018143	FEMMES

HOMMES

18 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE CALVE	Grégoire		HOMMES
Tamaro	X		HOMMES
BAILLET	Régis	8118141	HOMMES
BOENNEC	Mikaël	8512610	HOMMES
BRANGER	Gilles	1603055	HOMMES
CABARET	Thomas		HOMMES
COURANT	Mathieu	8002208	HOMMES
COURTOIS	Yann	8509036	HOMMES
COUSSA-CARIOU	Alexis	8200919	HOMMES
GICQUEL	Maël	8418175	HOMMES

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE BARBER	Johann	8506814	HOMMES
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903	HOMMES
PECOURT	Sébastien	8160208	HOMMES
PETON	Loïc		HOMMES
PRADEILLES-RIVOAL	Élie	8240691	HOMMES
ROBIC	François	8160875	HOMMES
SOSSON	Aurélien	8118143	HOMMES
SOSSON	Kévin	8418148	HOMMES

JEUNES

10 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Stephant	Louise		JEUNES
BAILLET	Marin	308591	JEUNES
BOENNEC	Eliez		JEUNES
BOENNEC	Lilwen	8006970	JEUNES
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091	JEUNES
DEZORME	Léo	8324779	JEUNES
GUILLOU	Yannick	8535659	JEUNES
LE TOCQUEC	Julien	8418168	JEUNES
MAHOT	Evann	1791991	JEUNES
PECOURT	Noé	8118144	JEUNES